 ST-145-Z178 Steelcap boot, Black, 30eyes
 	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



  
 Boots	
 Rating: Not Rated Yet  Price 187,50 €
121,95 €
150,00 €
-37,50 €
28,05 €

  
 Ask a question about this product 
 ManufacturerSteelGround 




 Description ID: IDI1979
Name: ST-145-Z178 Steelcap boot, Black, 30eyes
Product: Boots
Material: Leather
Measures:
	UK	3	4	5	6	6.5	7	8	9	10	11	12
	USA	4	5	6	7	7.5	8	9	10	11	12	13
	EU	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46
	Jap	22	22,5	23,5	24,5	25	25,5	26	27	28	29	30,5

 
Description:
Steelcap boot. Black box leather, 30eyes..

Reviews
 There are yet no reviews for this product. 





  
